ADP3338* Product Page Quick Links
Last Content Update: 11/01/2016
Comparable Parts
View a parametric search of comparable parts
Documentation
Application Notes
• AN-1072: How to Successfully Apply Low Dropout
Regulators

 ADP3338
Rev. B | Page 13 of 16
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Output Voltage (V) Package Option Package Description
ADP3338AKC-1.5-RL –40°C to +85°C 1.5 KC-3  3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKC-1.5-RL7 –40°C to +85°C 1.5 KC-3 3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKCZ-1.5-RL1 –40°C to +85°C 1.5 KC-3 3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKCZ-1.5-RL71 –40°C to +85°C 1.5 KC-3 3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKC-1.8-RL –40°C to +85°C 1.8 KC-3  3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKC-1.8-RL7 –40°C to +85°C 1.8 KC-3  3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKCZ-1.8-RL1 –40°C to +85°C 1.8 KC-3  3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKCZ-1.8-R71 –40°C to +85°C 1.8 KC-3  3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKC-2.5-RL –40°C to +85°C 2.5 KC-3  3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKC-2.5-RL7 –40°C to +85°C 2.5 KC-3  3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKCZ-2.5-RL1 –40°C to +85°C 2.5 KC-3  3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKCZ-2.5RL71 –40°C to +85°C 2.5 KC-3  3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKC-2.85-RL –40°C to +85°C 2.85 KC-3 3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKC-2.85-RL7 –40°C to +85°C 2.85 KC-3  3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKCZ-2.85R71 –40°C to +85°C 2.85 KC-3  3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKC-3-RL –40°C to +85°C 3.0 KC-3  3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKC-3-RL7 –40°C to +85°C 3.0 KC-3  3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKCZ-3-RL71 –40°C to +85°C 3.0 KC-3  3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKC-3.3-RL –40°C to +85°C 3.3 KC-3 3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKC-3.3-RL7 –40°C to +85°C 3.3 KC-3  3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKCZ-3.3-RL1 –40°C to +85°C 3.3 KC-3 3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKCZ-3.3RL71 –40°C to +85°C 3.3 KC-3  3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKC-5-REEL –40°C to +85°C 5 KC-3 3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKC-5-REEL7 –40°C to +85°C 5 KC-3 3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKCZ-5-REEL1 –40°C to +85°C 5 KC-3 3-Lead SOT-223
ADP3338AKCZ-5-R71 –40°C to +85°C 5 KC-3 3-Lead SOT-223
1 Z = Pb-free part.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.